
Day Date TENNIS Duty Captain/Afternoon 
Tea duty Other Events

Sat 12th Apr Organised Social Play - 2pm start Leo Iriks 2pm start time for social

Sat 19th Apr Organised Social Play Joanna Williams

Sat 26th Apr Anzac Day Tournament  - 1.45pm register Club Captains ANZAC DAY TOURNAMENT & BBQ

Sat 3rd May Organised Social Play TBA Visit to Fremantle Tennis Club
League commences

Sat 10th May Organised Social Play Alan Howells

Sat 17th May Organised Social Play Bert Kop

Sat 24th May Organised Social Play Jenni Gowing Presentation Night

Sat 31st May Organised Social Play Wayne Walker Long Weekend

Sat 7th June Organised Social Play Priscilla Ferris

Sat 14th June Organised Social Play Nihal Yatawara

Sat 21st June Organised Social Play Ross Sweeney

Sat 28th June Organised Social Play Lee Gray

Sat 5th July Organised Social Play Jeremy Reid

Sat 12th July Organised Social Play Dennis Hodge BLUEGUMBLEDON

Sat 18th July Organised Social Play Sandra Gordon

Sat 26th July Organised Social Play Jay Aouf
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Day Date TENNIS Duty Captain/Afternoon 
Tea Duty Other Events

Sat 2nd Aug Organised Social Play Trish MacWilliam

Sat 9th Aug Organised Social Play Mary-Anne Zevenbergen

Sat 16th Aug Organised Social Play Catherine Brock Winter League finishes

Sat 23rd Aug Organised Social Play Jurg Jacobs AGM   5.30pm (TBC)

Sat 30th Aug Organised Social Play Andrew Branston

Sat 6th Sept Organised Social Play Ray Bennett

Sat 13th Sept Organised Social Play Peter Chalmer

Sat 20th Sept Organised Social Play Eric Timpog

Sat 27th Sept Organised Social Play Debbie Cummings
If you are unavailable on your rostered day, please organise a swap with one of the other Duty Captains and advise the Club Captains.
If each person is able to organise their own swap or replacement, the burden is shared by many rather than just a few.
Please arrive 30 mins early (at 1.30pm) in order to collect the keys to the Captain's Box from the Squash Centre & commence setting up the days play before the players arrive.
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